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Northern Idaho (Benewah, Boundary, Bonner, Kootenai, Shoshone counties)
Joe Lykins, SMP/MIPPA Coordinator
Email: jlykins@nic.edu
Area Agency on Aging 1
2120 Lakewood Drive, Suite B, Coeur d'Alene, ID 83814
Phone: 208-667-3179 Ext. 222

North Central Idaho (Clearwater, Idaho, Latah, Lewis, Nez Perce counties)
Kristin Schmidt, Executive Director (*SMP/MIPPA Coordinator info coming soon*)
Email: k.schmidt@cap4action.org
Area Agency on Aging II
124 New 6th Street, Lewiston, ID 83501-2133
Phone: 208-791-6211

Southwest Idaho (Ada, Adams, Boise, Canyon, Elmore, Gem, Owyhee, Payette,
Valley and Washington counties)
Esmeralda Zamora, SMP/MIPPA Coordinator,
Email: esmeralda@metrocommunityservices.net
Metro Community Services
4307 Skyway Street, Caldwell, Idaho 83605
Phone: 208-459-0063

South Central Idaho (Blaine, Camas, Cassia, Gooding, Jerome, Lincoln, Minidoka
and Twin Falls counties)
Taenia Hudson, SMP/MIPPA Coordinator
Email: trhudson@csi.edu
Area Agency on Aging 4
315 Falls Avenue, Twin Falls, ID 83303-1238
Phone: 208-736-2122 Ext. 2124

Southeast Idaho (Bannock, Bear Lake, Bingham, Caribou, Franklin, Oneida and
Power counties)
Angelyn Norgaard, SMP/MIPPA Coordinator
Email: angelyn@sicog.org
Area Agency on Aging 5
214 E. Center Street, Pocatello, ID 83201
Phone: 208-233-4032 Ext. 802

Eastern Idaho (Bonneville, Butte, Clark, Custer, Fremont, Jefferson, Lemhi,
Madison and Teton)
Anita Solano, SMP/MIPPA Coordinator
Email: asolano@eicap.org
Area Agency 6
935 E. Lincoln Rd., Idaho Falls, Idaho 83405
Phone: (208) 522-5370 Ext. 1058
